SECTION FALL TERM INSTRUCTOR TBA

Description

ALLEN / INCLUSION IN EARLY CHILDHOOD
PROGRAMS

CHARD / PICTURING THE PROJECT APPROACH

DIETZE / OUTDOOR AND NATURE PLAY IN EARLY
CHILDHOOD EDUCATION

INFO / DIGITAL MATERIAL IS ON THE CEI OR
VITALSOURCE TAB

MARION / GUIDANCE OF YOUNG CHILDREN

SWIM / INFANTS & TODDLERS

* Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.
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Cat/ISBN/SKU

978-1-77474-7178-0

978-0-87659-572-5

978-0-13-474208-3

20388423

978-0-13-474815-3

978-0-357-62537-8

BD/CP/ED

PA/24/8

PA/17/

NO/19/1

DC/ /

PA/ /10

PA/23/10

Req/Rec/Opt

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required



