Location <u>Term</u> <u>Campus</u> Course List 2025BWAS REGINA CSTORE **REGINA** <u>DEPARTMENT</u>

ECE - EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION

YEAR 2 DIPLOMA YEAR 2 SEMESTER 3

SECTION INSTRUCTOR FALL TERM TBA

Description	Cat/ISBN/SKU	BD/CP/ED	Req/Rec/Opt
ALLEN / INCLUSION IN EARLY CHILDHOOD PROGRAMS	978-1-77474-778-0	PA / 24 / 8	Required
CHARD / PICTURING THE PROJECT APPROACH	978-0-87659-572-5	PA / 17 /	Required
DIETZE / OUTDOOR AND NATURE PLAY IN EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION	978-0-13-474208-3	NO / 19 / 1	Required
INFO / DIGITAL MATERIAL IS ON THE CEI OR VITALSOURCE TAB	20388423	DC / /	Required
MARION / GUIDANCE OF YOUNG CHILDREN	978-0-13-474815-3	PA / / 10	Required
SWIM / INFANTS & TODDLERS	978-0-357-62537-8	PA / 23 / 10	Required

Page 1 of 1 Date Printed 09/07/2025